EXTRAORDINARY CHAMBERS IN THE COURTS OF CAMBODIA

thousands of USD

International Component
As at 31 May 2024

STATUS OF CONTRIBUTIONS

2024

2024 Budget

Voluntary Contributions and Pledges
Austria
Czech Republic
France
Republic of Korea
Germany
Norway
Total Voluntary Contributions and Pledges

Funding surplus/(shortfall)

Expected - not

yet formally
confirmed

Pledged

270
92
362

Received
22
9
109
300

440

2,640

803

(1,837)

thousands of USD

STATUS OF CASH

2024

2024 Budget

2,640

A Income
Received Contributions
Austria
Czech Republic
France
Republic of Korea
Germany
Norway

B Expenditures

C Cash Balance *

440
22

109
300

440

(976)

(536)

* The figure does not take into account commitment authority from the GA which is USD 2,216,700 for 2024
** Following pledges and received contributions to be directed towards future years are not included in the breakdown above:

Donor Amount Period Remark
Germany (EUR250,000) 270 up to Dec 2025 pledged
Norway (NOK1000K) 92 upto Dec 2025 pledged
Total 362




	Fund balance Int 31 May 2024

