EXTRAORDINARY CHAMBERS IN THE COURTS OF CAMBODIA

International Component

As at 31 May 2024

thousands of USD

2024 Budget				2,64
Voluntary Contributions and Pledges	Expected - not yet formally confirmed	Pledged	Received	
Austria	-	-	22	
Czech Republic	-	-	9	
France	-	-	109	
Republic of Korea	-	-	300	
Germany	-	270	-	
Norway	-	92	-	
Fotal Voluntary Contributions and Pledges		362	440	80

thousands of USD

STATUS OF CASH		2024
2024 Budget		2,640
A Income Received Contributions Austria Czech Republic France Republic of Korea Germany Norway	440 22 9 109 300 - -	440
B Expenditures		(976)
C Cash Balance *		(536)

* The figure does not take into account commitment authority from the GA which is USD 2,216,700 for 2024

** Following pledges and received contributions to be directed towards future years are not included in the breakdown above:

Donor	Amount	Period	Remark
Germany (EUR250,000) Norway (NOK1000K)	270 92	up to Dec 2025 up to Dec 2025	
Total	362		p.0.30